

PublicService Commission <psc@utah.gov>

Q LINK WIRELESS LLC FCC Form 481

1 message

Expert Telecom Compliance <etc@telecomcounsel.com> To: "psc@utah.gov" <psc@utah.gov> Mon, Jul 3, 2023 at 12:09 PM

Good afternoon,

Attached please find Q LINK WIRELESS LLC's FCC Form 481. Due to issues with USAC's Form 481 filing system, the form incorrectly shows as not certified. The Company will forward a corrected copy of their Form 481 once it is available.



This transmission may be: (1) subject to the Attorney-Client Privilege; (2) an Attorney Work Product; or (3) Strictly Confidential. In the absence of an Engagement Letter or a signed Fee Agreement, receipt of this email, including attachments, does NOT constitute any legal advice, does NOT establish any attorney-client relationship, and does NOT create any legal duty. This transmission, including any attachments, is for the sole use of the intended recipient. Any unauthorized review, use, disclosure or distribution is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please contact the sender by reply email and destroy all copies of the original message. Thank you for your cooperation.

UT QLINK 481 2023 5214K	SAC 509007	_with attachments.pdf
🖾 5214K		